CONSTRUCTION CODE DATA FOR
270 FriedensburgRd. Mount Penn, PA.

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS

REFFERNCED CODES
2018 IECC

2018 NFPA

2018 IEBC

2018 IBC

2018 IPC

2018 IMC

2018 ICC/ ANSI A117.1

USE GROUP
B - BUSINESS

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
5A

ALLOWABLE HEIGHT & BUILDING AREAS
B: USE GROUP / 5A: TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION / 2 STORY /35'

OCCUPANT LOAD

4,666 SQFT. (BUSINESS - CONCENTRATED USE GROUP = 4,666 / 50 = 93 OCCUPANTS)

OCCUPANT SEPARATION (!F APPLICABLE)
(NON SEPARATED OPTION TABLE ?)
SPRINKLER SYSTEM: NO

N/A

PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS - EACH EXIT
PROVIDED SEC. 906.1

FLAME SPREAD & SMOKE DEVELOPED INDEXES

FOR INTERIOR WALLS & CEILING FINISHES
INTERIOR WALL & CEILING FINISHES SHALL BE CLASSIFIED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH ASTM 84. SUCH INTERIOR FINISH MATERIALS
SHALL BE GROUPED IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSES IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THEIR FLAME SPREAD & SMOKE DEVELOPED INDEXES.

. CLASS A: FLAME SPREAD 0-25; SMOKE DEVELOPED 0-450.

. CLASS B: FLAME SPREAD 26-75; SMOKE DEVELOPED 0-450.

o —GLASS-GFLAME-SPREAD-76-200:-SMOKEDEVELOPEDB-0-450.

FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS OF INTERIOR WALLS

& CEILING FINISHES - SPRINKLERED TABLE
e  EXIT ENCLOSURES & PASSAGE WAYS: CLASS A

e  CORRIDORS: CLASS A
e ROOMS & ENCLOSED SPACES: CLASS B

FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS OF BUILDING ELEMENTS 3A
STRUCTUAL FRAME:

e INCLUDING COLUMNS, GIRDERS & TRUSSES: 1 HOUR

BEARING WALL:

e  EXTERIOR WALLS = 1 HOUR

. INTERIOR WALLS =1 HOUR
NON BEARING WALL:

e  INTERIOR =0 HOUR

NUMBER OF WATER FOUNTAINS REQUIRED: 2
NUMBER OF TOILET ROOM PLUMBING FIXTURES:
4 WATER CLOSETS

5 LAVATORIES

NUMBER OF EXITS
2 REQUIRED, 3 SHOWN.
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WALL TYPE

0

WALLS / ITEMS TO BE DEMO'D. & REMOVED FROM SITE

PROPOSED WALLS

2X4 KD STUD, 37 DRYWALL BOTH SIDES — NON FIRE RATED

2X4 KD STUD, ¥
TOILET ROOM SIDE

DR

YWALL CLOSET SIDE, 3” AQUA BOARD
NON FIRE RATED

4
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SINK W/ VANITY TOP
& PIPE PROTECTION
ICC A117.1 2009

SIDE WALL GRAB BAR
FOR WATER CLOSET
ICC A117.1 2009

REAR WALL GRAB BAR
FOR WATER CLOSET
ICC A117.1 2009

48"

SIZE OF CLEARANCE
FOR WATER CLOSET
ICC A117.1 2009

/2 \PLUMB. FIXTURE DTL'S.
\fi]/N.FS

b | STRUCTURE ABOVE
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- SCHEDULED ATC CEILING

2X4 K.D.
WOOD STUDS
16” 0.C.

1/2” DRY WALL
(BOTH SIDES)

—— 2X4 K.D. BOTTOM PLATE;
ANCHOR TO EXISTING
FLOOR AS REQ'D.

—— SCHEDULED
FLOORING
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CAD DESIGN
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